In-Town High School Bus Stops

Bus Number Stop Location Time
HS1  Dean 6" & Ohio NW 6:55
503 12 & Kansas NE 7:00
6™ & Idaho NE 7:03

7th & Jersey NE 7:08

5t & Jersey NE 7:10

14™ & Kansas SE 7:17

15" & Frank SE 7:20

18" & Lawnridge SE 7i24

Townhouse Apts (400 & 500 blocks of 20 SE) 7:28

Pheasant Run Apts. (2100 block of Frank SE 7:31

Wheatgrass Village Apts. (390 24 St. SE) 7:83

Prairie Villa {mailboxes) 7:39
Bus Number Location Time
HS2  Wes 5t & Nebraska SW 7:10
529 7t & Ohio SW 7:12
8t & Michigan SW 7:15

10 & Arizona SW 7:19

9t & Montana SW 7:23

10 & lllinois SW 7:27

16" & Wisconsin SW 7:31

19t & Wisconsin SW 7:35

24 & Wisconsin SW 7:39

22" & Ohio SW 7:43
Bus Number Location Time
HS3  Joel Center & Pennington 7:12
31 3 & Nicolette SW FedF
5th & Mellette SW 7:20

3 & Ohio SW 7525

4th & Idaho SE 7:28

4t & Lawnridge SE 7:31

8t & Idaho SE 7:34

11*" & Idaho SE 7:38

Please make sure your student is at their assigned bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus stop time.

06/24/2024



